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(¥ MkaBus Fares

Effective
09/01/12
One-Way Ride §2.00
Children 5 and under ride free
with a fare-paying adult
Day Pass §4.00
Unlimited rides all day
10-Ride Ticket 916.00
31-Day Pass $60.00
Good for 31 days after first use
Annual Pass $660.00
Transfers
(an be purchased when paying fare.
Transfers are good for 2 hours from %0.25
time of purchase and can only be used
to complete a one-way trip

All above fare products may be purchased on LANta buses
or at LANta Bus sales outlets. Please see the listing on this
page or visit lantabus.com or call 610-776-7433 for locations.

Day Passes and 31-Day Passes are non-transferrable
Student Fare $1 per trip. Students must show a Student ID.

Senior Citizens (65+) may ride LANta Bus FREE any time.
The PennDOT Senior Citizen ID or the Medicare card
can be used as proof of eligibility.

Persons with disabilities may purchase a Day Pass for $1
from the LANta Bus operator. The PennDOT Reduced
Fare Card or Medicare Card can be used as proof of eligibility.

Please see lantabus.com or call 610-776-7433 for applications
for Reduced Fare or Senior ID cards.

Follow Us On Twitter:
@LANTALV
. Subscribe to our Youtube Channel:
\(ill] Tube LANTALehighValley

Like Us On Facebook:
LANTALehighValley

ROUTE

Bethlehem - Easton

EFFECTIVE 01/23/2017

Service to:
Bethlehem - Broad & Guetter
Easton Intermodal Transportation Center
Northampton Community College
Route 33 Park & Ride
LVIP VI - Emrick Blvd
St. Lukes - Anderson Campus
Freemansburg Ave.
Northampton County Courthouse
Northampton County Offices

For Real Time Bus Departure Information, please
scan the appropriate QR Code, below:

iPhone: Android:

For routes, schedules, and fares:
610-776-7433

www.lantabus.com
@LANTALehighValley
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Times shown in shaded boxes indicate PM

All tickets and passes may be purchased at
these locations:

Allentown: Family Center (8th & Hamilton);

The Little Apple IGA (N 7th & Tilghman);

Allentown Transportation Center (6th &
Linden); LANTA Office (1060 Lehigh Street).

Bethlehem:
The Metro Mart (Broad & Guetter);

Plaza Cards and Snacks (115 Bethlehem Plaza).

Easton:
Easton Intermodal Transportation Center (123 S. 3rd St.)

LANTA Office (3610 Nicholas Street).
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No LANtaBus service on New Year's

Day, Easter Sunday, Memorial Day,
Independence Day, Labor Day,

Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day.

**No smoking, eating or drinking on
LANTA buses or vans. **
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Determine your timepoint based on either when you want to leave or when you want
to arrive by reading across for your destination and down for your time. A route map is
provided on the other side of this schedule to help you relate to the timepoints shown.

Please plan to arrive at your bus stop 3-5 minutes prior to scheduled times to ensure you

catch your bus. Arrival times can vary due to variations in traffic conditions.

While on the bus, please be considerate of
other riders and speak as quietly as possible
and keep conversations short while speaking

on your cell phone. Also, if you are listening

to music, you must use earphones and keep
the volume low enough so that those around
you cannot hear the music to which you are

listening. All trips are ADA accessible.

Android:

For Real Time Bus Departure Information, please
scan the appropriate QR Code, below:

iPhone:

Effective
09/01/12
One-Way Ride $§2.00
Children 5 and under ride free
with a fare-paying adult
Day Pass $4.00
Unlimited rides all day
10-Ride Ticket 916.00
31-Day Pass $60.00
Good for 31 days after first use
Annual Pass $660.00
Transfers
(an be purchased when paying fare.
Transfers are good for 2 hours from %0.25
time of purchase and can only be used
to complete a one-way trip

All above fare products may be purchased on LANta buses

or at LANta Bus sales outlets. Please see the listing on this
page or visit [antabus.com or call 610-776-7433 for locations.
Day Passes and 31-Day Passes are non-transferrable
Student Fare $1 per trip. Students must show a Student ID.

Senior Citizens (65+) may ride LANta Bus FREE any time.
The PennDOT Senior Citizen ID or the Medicare card
can be used as proof of eligibility.

Persons with disabilities may purchase a Day Pass for $1

from the LANta Bus operator. The PennDOT Reduced

Fare Card or Medicare Card can be used as proof of eligibility.
Please see lantabus.com or call 610-776-7433 for applications
for Reduced Fare or Senior ID cards.
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